
Coaches:

Chris Perrone

Ballston Spa High School
(G) MOD9 Softball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE /
NON-
LEAGUE

POSTPONED Apr
18, 2024 Thu Scrimmage Bethlehem High

School
4:15
PM

5:45
PM Softball #2 L

Apr 22, 2024 Mon Scrimmage @ Guilderland
High School

4:30
PM

6:15
PM Frosh Softball Field Departure Time:

2:35 PM L

Apr 23, 2024 Tue Regular
Season

@ Shenendehowa
High School

4:15
PM

5:45
PM Shen Softball Field 3 Departure Time:

2:45 PM L

Apr 25, 2024 Thu Regular
Season

@ Guilderland
High School

4:30
PM

5:45
PM Frosh Softball Field Departure Time:

2:35 PM L

Apr 29, 2024 Mon Regular
Season Queensbury 4:15

PM
6:15
PM Softball #2 NL

May 2, 2024 Thu Regular
Season

@ Averill Park
High School

4:15
PM

5:45
PM AMS Softball Field Departure Time:

2:35 PM L

May 3, 2024 Fri Scrimmage Shaker High
School

4:15
PM

5:45
PM Softball #2 L

May 4, 2024 Sat Regular
Season

@ Shenendehowa
High School

11:00
AM

1:15
PM

Shen Softball Field
23

Departure Time:
9:45 AM L

May 7, 2024 Tue Regular
Season

Columbia High
School

4:15
PM

5:45
PM Softball #2 L

May 9, 2024 Thu Regular
Season

Colonie High
School

4:15
PM

5:45
PM Softball #2 L

May 11, 2024 Sat Regular
Season

@ Shaker High
School

11:00
AM

1:00
PM TBD Departure Time:

9:45 AM L

May 13, 2024 Mon Regular
Season

Shenendehowa
High School

4:15
PM

5:45
PM Softball #2 L

May 14, 2024 Tue Regular
Season

@ Bethlehem High
School

4:15
PM

5:45
PM

High School JV
Softball Field

Departure Time:
2:35 PM L

May 22, 2024 Wed Regular
Season

Guilderland High
School

4:15
PM

5:45
PM Softball #2 L

May 28, 2024 Tue Regular
Season

Averill Park High
School

4:15
PM

5:45
PM Softball #1 L

May 29, 2024 Wed Regular
Season

@ Shaker High
School

4:15
PM TBD Departure Time:

2:45 PM L

May 30, 2024 Thu Regular
Season

@ Columbia High
School

4:15
PM

5:45
PM

Softball Complex -
Bob Burns Field

Departure Time:
2:35 PM L
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